
Nevada Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 

 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Ella Kavanagh 105 
Tylene Tran 110 
Londyn Cooper 110 
Taylor Rogers 110 
Isabella Coronado 115 
Emma Albanese 115 
Noelani Lutz 120 
Stella Dymon 125 
Lilly May 125 
Mika Yoffee 125 
Chloe Ramos-Mead 125 
Madison Worden 130 
Jasmine Morales 155 
Kitana Leafaatoto 235 

 
Nevada Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Eric Bice 106 
Cooper Sandoval 113 
Benjamin Powning 126 
Morris Wolfley 126 
Isaiah Hill 126 
Nathaniel Gutierrez 132 
Anthony Delgado 132 
Manuel Saldate 132 
Sebastian Quintana 132 
Aidan Hernandez 132 
Brenden Jorden Agcaoili 132 
Drake Hooiman 138 
Steven Burlingham, Jr. 138 
Kanye Ilai-Simion 138 
Jeremiah Williamson 144 
Caden Cook 144 
Isaac Balden 150 
Aidan Kirk 157 
Gabriel Delgado 157 



Kody Goss 157 
Nikolas Gallardo 157 
Beau Gardineer 165 
Cash Bazan 175 
Maddox Frerking 175 
Daniel Leal 175 
Owen Layfield 190 
Kaden Dingee 215 
Tristan Johns 215 

 
 

Nevada Junior Greco-Roman Roster 
 

FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Eric Bice 106 
Cooper Sandoval 113 
Benjamin Powning 126 
Morris Wolfley 126 
Isaiah Hill 126 
Brenden Jorden Agcaoili 132 
Nathaniel Gutierrez 132 
Anthony Delgado 132 
Manuel Saldate 132 
Sebastian Quintana 132 
Aidan Hernandez 132 
Drake Hooiman 138 
Kanye Ilai-Simion 138 
Steven Burlingham, Jr. 138 
Caden Cook 144 
Jeremiah Williamson 144 
Isaac Balden 150 
Nikolas Gallardo 157 
Kody Goss 157 
Aidan Kirk 157 
Gabriel Delgado 157 
Beau Gardineer 165 
Maddox Frerking 175 
Cash Bazan 175 
Daniel Leal 175 



Owen Layfield 190 
Kaden Dingee 215 
Tristan Johns 215 

 


